DATE
1/7
1/11-1/15
1/12
1/14
1/14
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/15
1/19
1/20
1/21
1/21
1/21
1/22
1/22
1/22
1/26
1/27-1/30
1/28
1/28
1/28
1/29
1/29

22

22
2/3-2/5
214
2/4-2/5
2/5

2/5
2/6-2/12
2/9
2/9-2/12
2/11

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ACMSA

PHOENIX UNION HS DISTRICT
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ BENCHREST SHOOTERS
PHOENIX UNION HS DISTRICT
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
PALOMA FERREA

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

EVENT

3-20 SHOT MATCH

STATE SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
PISTOL MATCH

NRA WINTER LEAGUE

MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH

NRA WINTER LEAGUE

MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

60 SHOTS PRONE MATCH-300 METER
PALMA MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH

PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 1000 YDS
SMALLBORE MATCH

MULTI-GUN MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH

STATE JROTC MATCH

OPEN FOR GENERAL PUBLIC

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH

USPSA MONTHLY MISSION ALL CLASSIFIER
PALMA MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

REGIONAL MATCH

JROTC JUNIOR OLYMPICS
WASHINGTON BIRTHDAY MATCH
USPSA MATCH

MATCH

SOUTHWEST LONG RANGE NATIONALS
PISTOL MATCH

STATE MATCH

MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE

HIGH POWER

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE

RIFLE 2
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER

HIGH POWER

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
AIR GUN RANGE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
BENCHREST

AIR GUN RANGE
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
9A-4P
8A-5P
5P-10P
TA-4P
7A-5P
8A-2P
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-5P
8A-5P
5P-10P
9A-4P
9A-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
9A-4P
TA-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-6P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
9A-1P
5P-10P
TA-7TP
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-3P
9A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
7A-5P



DATE
2/12

2/12

2/12
2/18-2/19
2/18
2/18-2/19
2/19
2/20-2/26
2/26
2/28-3/5
3/6-3/11
3/7-3/11
3/8
3/9-3/11
3/9-3/11
3/10

3/11

3/11
3/12-3/18
3/15

3/17

3/17

3/18

3/18
3/21-3/25
3/22
3/23-3/25
3/24

3/25

3/25

3/29
3/30-4/1
4/5

4/5
4/6-4/8
417

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB
AIRGUNNERS OF ARIZONA
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
ACMSA

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

WINTER RANGE

HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
NMLRA MUZZLE LOADERS

AZ BENCHREST SHOOTERS
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
AIRGUNNERS OF ARIZONA
ASRPA CAST BULLET

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ GAME AND FISH DEPARTMENT
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ BENCHREST SHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS

EVENT

HIGHPOWER MATCH

MATCH

STEEL MATCH

AZ STATE FIELD TARGET MATCH
SILHOUETTE MATCH
MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
SILHOUETTE MATCH

SASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
SMALLBORE MATCH

WESTERN NATIONALS
CACTUS CLASSIC NATIONAL MATCH
NRA REGIONAL CREEDMOOR
PISTOL MATCH

DIAMOND BACK 3200
MEMORIAL MATCH

MATCH

STEEL MATCH

MATCH

WESTERN WILDCAT

PISTOL MATCH

PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
FIELD TARGET MATCH

MATCH

MATCH

SOUTHWESTERN NATIONALS
PISTOL MATCH

REGIONAL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH
MULTI-GUN MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

OUTDOOR EXPO

PALMA MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

REGIONAL MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 600 YDS

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
FITA RANGE

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
ALL RANGES
BENCHREST

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
FITA RANGE
BENCHREST

PISTOL SILHOUETTE
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
BENCHREST

PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
MULTIPLE

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
BENCHREST

HIGH POWER

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-6P
8A-2P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
5P-10P
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-3P
TA-4P
5P-10P
5P-10P
6A-4P
7TA-12P
8A-4P
9A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
9A-4P
9A-1P
5P-10P
7A-5P
9A-4P



DATE
4/8

4/8

4/8
4/13-4/15
4/13-4/15
4/14
4/15
4/15
4/15
4/15
4/19
4/21
4/21
4/21-4/22
4/22
4/22
4/22
4/26
4/26
4/28
4/28
4/29
5/3

5/3

5/5
5/5-5/6
5/6

5/6

5/6

5/6
5/10
5/12
5/12
5/13
5/13
5/17

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB
PALOMA FERREA

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ACMSA

HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
ACMSA

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB
PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

EVENT

80 SHOT MATCH 200-300-600 YDS
STEEL MATCH

MATCH

AZ STATE MIDRANGE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HIGHPOWER STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
MATCH

PAPER MATCH

MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
SMALLBORE MATCH

MATCH

MULTI-GUN MATCH

PALMA MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

PALMA MATCH

MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 1000 YDS
PALMA MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 600 YDS
MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
80 SHOT MATCH 200-300-600 YDS
PRESIDENT'S SILHOUETTE MATCH
MATCH

USPSA MISSION MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

MID RANGE MATCH

MATCH

STEEL MATCH

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
HIGH POWER

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
HIGH POWER

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
HIGH POWER

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
9A-4P
7A-5P
7A-3P
8A-5P
7A-6P
7A-5P
8A-2P
7A-12P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-6P
TA-4P
7TA-12P
7A-5P
9A-4P
5P-10P
9A-4P
7A-5P
9A-4P
9A-4P
5P-10P
9A-4P
7A-6P
9A-4P
7A-5P
7TA-12P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P



DATE
5/19
5/19
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/24
5/26
5/27
5/27
5/31
6/3
6/7
6/9
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/14
6/16
6/17
6/17
6/17
6/21
6/23
6/24
6/24
6/24
6/28
7/1
7/5
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/12
7/14

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

EVENT
SILHOUETTE MATCH

PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH
STATE MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH
MULTI-GUN MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

USPSA MISSION MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

HIGHPOWER MATCH
MATCH

STEEL MATCH

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH
SILHOUETTE MATCH
PAPER MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH
MATCH

MULTI-GUN MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

USPSA MISSION MATCH
PISTOL MATCH
HIGHPOWER MATCH
STEEL MATCH

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
7A-5P
5P-10P
8A-2P
7A-5P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7TA-12P
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P
7A-5P
8A-2P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-12P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P
7A-5P



DATE
7/15
7/15
7/15
7/15
7/19
7121
7121
7122
7122
7126
7/28
7129
8/2
8/5
8/9
8/11
8/12
8/12
8/12
8/16
8/18
8/18
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/23
8/25
8/26
8/26
8/30
9/2
9/6
9/8
9/9
9/9

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

EVENT

SILHOUETTE MATCH
MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH
SILHOUETTE MATCH
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
SMALLBORE MATCH
MULTI-GUN MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

USPSA MISSION MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

HIGHPOWER MATCH
STEEL MATCH

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH
SILHOUETTE MATCH
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
PAPER MATCH

MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH
MULTI-GUN MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

USPSA MISSION MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

HIGHPOWER MATCH
MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE
SMALLBORE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
8A-2P
TA-12P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
TA-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
8A-2P
7A-12P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7TA-12P



DATE
9/9

9/9

9/13

9/15

9/15

9/16

9/16

9/16

9/20

9/22

9/22

9/23

9/23

9/23

9/27

9/29
9/29-9/30
9/30
10/3-10/14
10/4

10/6

10/7
10/11
10/12-10/18
10/18-10/21
10/13
10/14
10/14
10/18
10/20
10/20
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/25

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
SETA

HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ACMSA

HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB

AZ BENCHREST SHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

CIVILIAN MARKSMANSHIP PROGRAM
CREEDMORE SPORTS

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

ASRPA CAST BULLET

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

EVENT

STEEL MATCH

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
SILHOUETTE MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
SMALLBORE MATCH

MATCH

MULTI-GUN MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

OPEN FOR GENERAL PUBLIC
MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
SMALLBORE MATCH
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
PISTOL MATCH

MID RANGE MATCH

USPSA MONTHLY MISSION ALL CLASSIFIER
PISTOL MATCH

WESTERN CUP GAMES
CREEDMORE CUP

MATCH

STEEL MATCH

MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
BENCH MATCH

STATE MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
MULTIPLE

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
8A-2P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-7TP
TA-4P
TA-12P
7A-5P
5P-10P
TA-4P
7A-6P
TA-4P
TA-7TP
5P-10P
7A-5P
7A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
8A-2P
7A-5P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P



DATE
10/27

10/27

10/27

10/28

10/28

10/28

10/28

10/28

111
11/2-11/4
11/3

11/4

11/4

11/8

11/8

11/10

11/10

11/11

11/11

11/11

11/11

11/11
11/15-11/18
11/15

11/16
11/17-11/18
11/17
11/17-11/18
11/17

11/18

11/18

11/18
11/23-11/25
11/23-11/25
11/24

11/25

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
TACTICAL ATHLETIC DEVELOPMENT
ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ACMSA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ BENCHREST SHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS

AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ASRPA CAST BULLET

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB

PALOMA FERREA

ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ACMSA

AIRGUNNERS OF ARIZONA

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB

EVENT

PALMA MATCH

CHARITY EVENT

MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 1000 YDS
SMALLBORE MATCH

MATCH

MULTI-GUN MATCH

MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

REGIONAL MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 600 YDS
80 SHOT MATCH 200-300-600 YDS
USPSA MISSION MATCH
PALMA MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

NRA WINTER LEAGUE

MATCH

NRA WINTER LEAGUE
HIGHPOWER MATCH

MATCH

STEEL MATCH

MATCH

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

PISTOL MATCH

60 SHOTS PRONE MATCH-300 METER
AZ STATE LONG RANGE CHAMPIONSHIP
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
FIELD TARGET MATCH
CHARLIE MAGGARD MATCH
USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

AZ STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
REGIONAL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
HIGH POWER

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
PRACTICAL PISTOL
BENCHREST

HIGH POWER

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA
FITA RANGE
SMALLBORE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
HIGH POWER
BENCHREST

PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
9A-4P
7A-6P
7A-5P
9A-4P
TA-4P
7A-12P
7A-5P
7A-6P
5P-10P
7A-5P
9A-4P
9A-4P
7A-5P
9A-1P
5P-10P
TA-4P
7A-5P
TA-4P
TA-4P
7A-12P
7A-5P
7A-3P
7A-5P
5P-10P
9A-4P
9A-4P
5P-10P
7A-6P
6A-4P
8A-2P
7A-5P
8A-4P
9A-4P
7A-5P
7A-5P
TA-4P



DATE
11/25
11/29-12/2
11/29
11/30-12/2
12/1
12/1-12/2
12/2
12/6
12/7
12/8
12/8
12/8
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/9
12/13
12/15
12/15
12/15
12/16
12/16
12/16
12/16
12/20
12/22
12/23
12/23
12/27
12/29
12/30
12/30
12/30

2012 RIFLE AND PISTOL MATCH SCHEDULE

GROUP

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

AZ BENCHREST SHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ACMSA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
AZ COWBOY SHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
ASRPA CAST BULLET

DEER TRIBE GUN CLUB
PALOMA FERREA

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA BLACK POWDER CARTRIDGE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
AIRGUNNERS OF ARIZONA

AZ CACTUS CAPPERS

AZ SCHUTZENVEREIN

CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA PISTOL SILHOUETTE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
ASRPA LEVER ACTION SILHOUETTE
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS
HASSAYAMPA ROD & GUN CLUB
CACTUS MATCH LEAGUE

EVENT

MULTI-GUN MATCH

AZ STATE PALMA CHAMPIONSHIP
PISTOL MATCH

REGIONAL MATCH

OPEN FOR GENERAL PUBLIC
MOUNTED SHOOTING MATCH
USPSA MISSION MATCH
PISTOL MATCH

60 SHOTS PRONE MATCH-300 METER
NRA WINTER LEAGUE
800-900-1000 YD CREEDMOOR
MATCH

NRA WINTER LEAGUE
HIGHPOWER MATCH

MATCH

PHOENIX HANDGUNNER
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

SILHOUETTE MATCH
PRACTICAL SHOOTERS MATCH
FIELD TARGET MATCH

PAPER MATCH

MATCH

USPSA STEEL CHALLENGE
MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

MATCH

SMALLBORE MATCH
MULTI-GUN MATCH

PISTOL MATCH

PALMA MATCH

3-20 SHOT MATCH @ 1000 YDS
SMALLBORE MATCH

TOY MATCH

ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

RANGE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
BENCHREST

RIFLE SILHOUETTE

MOUNTED SHOOING ARENA

PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER

RIFLE 2

HIGH POWER
PRACTICAL PISTOL
SMALLBORE

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
FITA RANGE
SMALLBORE
BENCHREST
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PISTOL SILHOUETTE
RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL
PRACTICAL PISTOL
HIGH POWER

HIGH POWER

RIFLE SILHOUETTE
PRACTICAL PISTOL

CHECK WITH GROUP FOR DETAILS, SCHEDULED TIMES AND DATES

TIME
7A-5P
9A-5P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-6P
7A-5P
5P-10P
9A-4P
TA-4P
7A-5P
7A-5P
TA-4P
TA-4P
7A-12P
7A-5P
7A-3P
5P-10P
7A-5P
5P-10P
6A-4P
8A-2P
7TA-12P
7A-5P
8A-4P
5P-10P
7A-5P
TA-4P
7A-5P
5P-10P
9A-4P
9A-4P
TA-4P
7A-5P
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